
Microfibre Jacket

Total 
$7.50

Required Girls Uniform Items

Contact the Uniform Shop Email: mtcreekshs@wearitto.com.au together wear school. work. play

2024/2025 UNIFORM PRICE LIST & ORDER FORM - MOUNTAIN CREEK SHS

Junior Blouse

Junior Shirt

Formal Shorts - Elastic Waist

Polo - Senior

Senior Shirt

Formal Trousers

Formal Skirt

Formal Slacks 

STUDENT NAME

QTY OFFICE USE

Polo - Junior

YEAR LEVEL

SIZEPRICE

$34.00

Senior Blouse

Formal Shorts - Flex Waist

Tie - Cross & Button 

Tie - Zip & Regular

Informal Uniform

Accessories

Sport Shorts

Crew Socks - 3 Pack

1/ 4 Socks - 2 Pack

Ink Navy Tights

Belt 

Bucket Hats / Sports Cap

Scarf

AiroPak Backpack

Navy Footy Socks

$34.00

$37.00

$37.00

$40.00

$40.00

$37.00

$47.00

$8/$18

$47.00

$18.00

$39.00

$40.00

$28.00

$59.00

$10.00

$15.00

$19.00

$10.00

$16.00
$14 / $11

$12.00

$75.00

2 -28

10 - 4XL

8 - 26

14Y - 4XL

6 - 30

6 - 30

4 - 112

12 - 112

6 - 24

JNR / SNR

JNR / SNR

XXS - XXL

XS - XXL

3XS - 2XL

3XS - 3XL

3 - 14

3 - 14

ALL

3 - 14

ALL

S - XL / OS

ALL

LGE

Formal Uniform


